Bridgeclub Hout-Blerick-2025-2026, zitting 2

woensdag 12 november 2025

Zittinguitslag
Zitting:
Datum:
Rang Lijn Paar
1 A 9
(2) A 3
(2) A 8
4 A 14
5 A 13
6 A 7
7 A 12
8 A 1
9 A 11
10 A 4
11 A
12 A
(13) A 2
(13) A 10
Rang Lijn Paar
1 B 6
2 B 3
3 B 7
4 B 15
5 B 2
6 B 9
7 B 14
8 B 5
9 B 4
10 B 10
11 B 16
12 B 11
13 B 1
14 B 13
15 B 8
16 B 12

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Bas Op het Veld & Jo Peeters

Rob den Heijer & André van den Enden
Berty Immers & Huub Stroeken

Ria Vossen & Juul Verstappen

Nel Traa & Ronald Traa

Marga Bosch & Gerrie Gijsen
Marjolein vd Vinne & André vd Vinne
Fred Aerts & Dees Wilmsen

Carin Piekstra & Onno Piekstra

Tiny Engels & Geertje de Vries
Marianne Flos & Alice Tietema
Pauline Baggen & Martine de Jong
Huib Derckx & Guus de Swart
Brigitte Olders & Annemie Verbeek

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Jacq v d Heuvel & Leo Olders

Wil Derckx & Peter Reuneker

Lieny v.d. Heuvel & Jeannette Stevens
Toos v.d. Willigen & Tjep v.d. Willigen
Jac Benders & Toine Ewals

Ruud Kampschreur & Marian de Kievit
Rialiet Valkenburg & Jos Valkenburg
Marie-Jose Eikendal & Renee Jagtman
Anny Lenders & Jan Lenders

Truus Klerken & Louis Klerken

Gé Grubben & Elise Engels

Joke Laute & Reinhard Laute

Geurt Buis & Wennie Michels

Jo Driessen & Vera Kerstjens

Lidwien de Leeuw & Riek Verhaag

Herman Jacobs & Hortense v Leeuwen
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Bridge-it

& AL

MP % Corr. Spel
180,0 62,50 24
167,0 57,99 24
167,0 57,99 24
166,0 57,64 24
164,0 56,94 24
147,0 51,04 24
144,0 50,00 24
142,0 49,31 24
140,0 48,61 24
136,0 47,22 24
131,0 45,49 24
112,0 38,89 24
110,0 38,19 24
110,0 38,19 24
MP % Corr. Spel
219,3 65,27 24
206,1 61,34 24
193,9 57,71 24
190,4 56,67 24
175,9 54,63 23
160,4 49,81 23
165,7 49,32 24
158,7 49,29 23
163,6 48,69 24
155,1 46,16 24
153,7 45,74 24
153,6 45,71 24
152,7 45,45 24
152,1 45,27 24
127,6 39,63 23
131,2 39,05 24

woensdag 12 november 2025 19:20
Pagina 1 van 2



A
o
=)
«Q

o N O g b~ WO DN -

11
12
13
14

Lijn

O 0O 0O O 0O OO0 0O oo oo oo

Paar

Lijn C
Paarnamen

Angela Bisschops & Marianne van Doren

Leontine Jongmans & Nora Schoenmaekers

Ineke van Tilborg & Alke Wijn

Wil van den Bor & Peter Harding

Coen Eyck & Ans Fortuin

Marie-Anne Bouten & Jurrie van Reij
Ineke Hovens & Sjoerie Stevens
Mariet Timmermans & Wiel Heussen
Rie van Kempen & Constance Heesen
Bertie Dijkstal & Wilma van Iperen
Cock van Aarle & Toby van Sluijs
Marian Bertrams & Ciel de Meulemeester
Rita van Helden & Nelly Peeters

Franci van Bladel & Gerry Jacobs
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MP

166,0
167,3
166,0
162,0
149,8
147.,4
149,3
144,3
141,2
125,2
118,4
116,8
104,8

85,5

%
62,88
58,09
57,64
56,25
54,28
53,41
51,84
50,10
49,03
47,42
44,85
42,32
37,97
32,39

Corr. Spel

22
24
24
24
23
23
24
24
24
22
22
23
23
22
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